
Bonus Brew Terms and Conditions 2018 

Brisbane Lions Home Games 

 

1. The Coffee Club Bonus Brew campaign entitles customers to one (1) free small hot beverage 

when a valid Brisbane Lions home game match ticket or 2018 Brisbane Lions Membership 

Card is presented in participating Brisbane The Coffee Club stores the day following a home 

game. 

2. Offer not to be used in conjunction with VIP or with any other offers. 

3. Additional charges apply for upgrades and/or extras. 

4. Limit of one (1) free small hot beverage per person per day. 

5. Free small hot beverages include: 

o Short Latte 

o Piccolo Latte 

o Cappuccino  

o Flat white 

o Long black 

o Short Black 

o Ristretto 

o Macchiato 

o Chai Latte 

o Hot Chocolate  

o Hot Mocha 

o Tea 

6. A list of participating stores can be found online at www.lions.com.au/bonusbrew 

7. Home Games refer to Brisbane Lions games played at the Gabba during the 2018 season. 

Below is a list of the valid Brisbane Lions Home Games and their respective Bonus Brew 

days: 

Round   Game Day    Bonus Brew Day 

Round 2  Saturday 31st March  Sunday 1st April 

Round 5  Sunday 22nd April  Monday 23rd April 

Round 7  Sunday 6th May   Monday 7th May 

Round 9   Sunday 20th May  Monday 21st May 

Round 10  Saturday 26th May  Sunday 27th May 

Round 12  Sunday 10th June  Monday 11th June 

Round 14  Saturday 23rd June  Sunday 24th June 

Round 16  Saturday 7th July  Sunday 7th July 

Round 18  Saturday 21st July  Sunday 22nd July 

Round 20  Saturday 4th August   Sunday 5th August 

Round 23  TBC    TBC 

8. The Coffee Club reserves the right to change the terms and conditions without notice, any 

updated terms available in participating stores. 

http://www.lions.com.au/bonusbrew

